Residents on contractual basis at AIIMS, Bhubaneswar.

Applications are invited from Indian Citizens for engagement of Senior Residents in 
various departments at AIIMS, Bhubaneswar for a contractual period of eleven months with a 
consolidated upper limit of monthly remuneration of Rs.66,000/- (Rupees Sixty Six Thousand) 
only for the following departments in the prescribed format and the terms & conditions: 

S/No. DEPARTMENT UR OBC SC ST Total

1 Anaesthesiology 3 3 2 1 9
2 Dentistry 1 - - - 1
3 Endocrinology 6 - - - 6
4 ENT 2 - - - 2
5 Gastroenterology 4 - - - 5